
Approved 12.4.2024 
CTB BALLOT Bid Amount: Greater Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 10/23/2024 

Report created on : 10/30/24 

AWARD 

INTERSTATE 

 

 

 

 

Order 

No. 

 
 

 

UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 

Location and Work Type 

 
 

 

Vendor Name 

 

 

No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 

Bid Amount 

Estimated 

Construction 

Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

L40 116277, 116278 LOCATION: VARIOUS BRANCH CIVIL, INC. 4 $61,385,000.00 $61,700,932.94 Within 

 
0081-007-017,B628,C501, 

D606 

 
 

ROANOKE 

    

 
NHPP-081-2(337) AUGUSTA, ROCKINGHAM VA 

    

 
Construction Funds STAUNTON DISTRICT 

     

  
ROAD WIDENING AND TRUCK CLIMBING 

LANE 

     

L54 119435 FROM: 0.123 MI. S. RTE. 629 BRANCH CIVIL, INC. 4 $9,350,800.00 $13,060,660.44 Within 

 
0077-098-860,C501 TO: 1.338 MI. N. RTE. 629 ROANOKE 

    

 
NHPP-077-1(115) WYTHE VA 

    

 
Construction Funds BRISTOL DISTRICT 

     

  
TRUCK CLIMBING LANE 

     

 

2 Recommended for AWARD $70,735,800.00 



Approved 12.4.2024 
CTB BALLOT Bid Amount: Greater Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 10/23/2024 

Report created on : 10/30/24 

AWARD 

PRIMARY 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

Estimated 

Construction 

Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

 
K49 

 
113030 

 
FROM: MM. 2.55 

CATON CONSTRUCTION 

GROUP, INC. 
 

4 
 

$7,758,453.86 
 

$10,543,668.09 
 

Within 

 
0178-001-704, B608, M501 TO: MM. 2.74 CHARLOTTESVILLE 

    

 
NHPP-001-5 (075) ACCOMACK VA 

    

 
Construction Funds HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT 

     

  
SGR - BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER 

OCCOHANNOCK CREEK 

     

 
L04 

110887, 115455, 115460, 

119463 
 

LOCATION: VARIOUS 
 

BRANCH CIVIL, INC. 
 

3 
 

$34,385,000.00 
 

$36,948,306.41 
 

Within 

 
0419-080-940, C501 

 
ROANOKE 

    

 
STP-5128(511) ROANOKE, HENRY, FRANKLIN VA 

    

 
Construction Funds SALEM DISTRICT 

     

  
SMART SCALE- DIVERGING DIAMOND & 

VARIOUS INT. IMPROVEMENTS 

     

 
2 Recommended for AWARD $42,143,453.86 



Approved 12.4.2024 
CTB BALLOT Bid Amount: Greater Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 10/23/2024 

Report created on : 10/30/24 

AWARD 

RURAL 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

Estimated 

Construction 

Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

 
L65 

 
113890 

FROM: 0.03 MI. FROM RTE. 80 PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, 

INC. 
 

5 
 

$5,217,943.40 
 

$6,473,799.93 
 

Within 

 
0063-025-809, B610, C501 TO: 0.01 MI TO RTE. 613 ABINGDON 

    

 
NHPP-025-1 (077) DICKENSON VA 

    

 
Construction Funds BRISTOL DISTRICT 

     

  
SGR - BRIDGE REHAB OVER RUSSELL 

FORK RIVER 

     

 
1 Recommended for AWARD $5,217,943.40 



Approved 12.4.2024 
CTB BALLOT Bid Amount: Greater Than 5 Million 

Letting Date: 10/23/2024 

Report created on : 10/30/24 

AWARD 

SECONDARY 

 

 

 

 
Order 

No. 

 
 

 
UPC No. Project No. 

 
 

 
Location and Work Type 

 
 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
No Of 

Bidders 

 
 

 
Bid Amount 

Estimated 

Construction 

Cost. 

 

 
EE 

Range 

453 125573 LOCATION: VARIOUS SLURRY PAVERS, INC. 2 $5,708,787.04 $5,851,979.42 Within 

 
SS4A-964-F25, P401 

 
RICHMOND 

    

 
SS4A-964-F25, P401 VARIOUS VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds RICHMOND DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 CAPE SEAL - SECONDARY 

     

 

 
647 

 

 
125393 

 

 
LOCATION: VARIOUS 

WHITEHURST PAVING 

COMPANY, 

INCORPORATED 

 

 
1 

 

 
$5,762,316.34 

 

 
$5,873,945.29 

 

 
Within 

 
ST6C-966-F25, P401 

 
RICHMOND 

    

 
ST6C-966-F25, P401 VARIOUS VA 

    

 
Maintenance Funds FREDERICKSBURG DISTRICT 

     

  
2025 SURFACE TREATMENT - 

SECONDARY 

     

 
L11 

 
5559 

 
FROM: 0.369 MI. N. RTE 286 

SAGRES CONSTRUCTION 

CORPORATION 
 

3 
 

$42,975,040.84 
 

$36,277,920.86 
 

Exceeds 

 
0638-029-156, C504 TO: 1.879 MI. N. RTE 286 ALEXANDRIA 

    

 
RSTP-5B01(444) FAIRFAX VA 

    

 
Construction Funds NORTHERN VIRGINIA DISTRICT 

     

  
ROAD IMPROVEMENTS 

     

 

3 Recommended for AWARD $54,446,144.22 


